(R-85-~390)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- <61652

ADOPTED ON 0CT1 1984

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
Change Order No. 3, dated March 24, 1984, heretofore filed with
the City Clerk of said City as Document No. /9?4281652, issued

in connection with the contract between The City of San Diego and
D & H Perry, dba Perry Electric, a corporation, said contract
having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as Document

No. RR-256435 , be and the same is hereby approved; and the

changes therein set forth, amounting to a net decrease in the
contract price of $48,626.06, and an extension of time of 42
calendar days, extending the completion date to October 4, 1984,

be and the same are hereby approved.

% APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By

K ohn K. Riess
& Deputy City Attorney

JKR:mem:823.5
8/31/84

Or .Dept:E&D
Form=r.co

ol i g

S R Tl 2R
E e R

PAGE 1 OF 1 A 00182

.




i 139

ocT 1 1984

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchell IB/ 3 O O
Bill Cleator m/ ] O m
Gloria McColl D/ O D O
William Jones O | IZ/ O
BEd Struiksma D D UJ/ D

‘ Mike Gotch IE/ O] ] |
Dick Murphy m/ O O O
Uvaldo Martinez M O D O
Mayor Roger Hedgecock m/ O | O
AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGECOCK

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

y Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,

$ tint teogoclit o,

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution ﬂ_’ 261 652 00‘\' 1 ‘984

Number Adopted

cc-1276 (REV. 6-83)

00183



-y

$20

CALIF,

T

1904 SEP 19 Py ¢

SAN DIEGO

T,

3

T

R

s Sl

s




